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17.07.2018 KXRIKXRIXXR KKXRXRIAXRINK XXX KRR KKKXKXR 30 000 KKK, KKK KKK KXY KKK K KXRKKR
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Cijena
Povrsina
Spavace sobe
Parking mjesta
Kat

Tip vlasnistva

Cijena/m?

Energetski certifikat

Udaljenosti

Center

School

Town center
Trst airport
Sea

Near big city
Pula airport
Rijeka airport
Store

Venezia airport

Transportation

Na zahtjev

150 m?

I KX

Vlasnistvo 1/1

Nije obavezno

XXX

Povrsina parcele
Kupaonice

Pakring mjesta u garazi
Orijentacija

DOOOIXIXY

Porez

Podtip

2.5 km
2.5 km
3 km
137 km
13 km
14 km
8 km
105 km
2.5 km
250 km

2km

Pogledajte originalan oglas

Maris ID: 1993
06.05.2024.

XX

16 000 m?

Jugozapad
Privatno vilasnistvo
3%

DX, BIXXIXDAXX) (KX, DX
BIIXXININN



https://www.maris.hr/ru/nedvizhimost/1124/derevenskoe-pomeste-s-kamennymi-domami-okruzhennoe-mnogovekovymi-lesami-na-komplekse-stroitelstva-i-selskokhoziaistvennykh-zemel-ploshchadiu/
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